TAXPAYER NAME

FEBRUARY 2022 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

Corelogic
Crocker, Edwin Dean
TOTAL

FEBRUARY 2022 OVERPAYMENTS

Bailey, Karen F.

Barrett, Jack W

Blue Monarch Properties
Bragg, Larry

Cooper, Joshua

Gaston County Finance
Gibson, Norma H
Heafner, William Frank
Killian, Mary Gibson
Killian, Mary Gibson
McKown, Samantha
Montero, Sandra
Montero, Sandra

Moran, Wilson

Pagan, James

Payne, Evonne

River Falls Homeowners Association
Robinson Chiropractic Center Plic
Turner, Karen

Wilcox Homes LLC
TOTAL

FEBRUARY 2022 VTS REFUNDS
Alcom Services

Baucom, Matthew Cody
Beasley, Sharon Horne
Bowker, Candy Janell
Champion, Justin Carl
Erwin, Daryl Eugene
Fuhr, Thomas William
Graham, Jennifer Lynn
Gulf Coast LLC

Hall, Diane McClain
Herms, Timothy Shade
Huffstetler, Maria Evita
Lattanzi, Robert Marc
Mendoza, Heidi Maria
Moore, Jennifer Dyan
Moran, Logan Harrison
Newell, William Samuel
Parker, Rodger Lewis
Pernick, Kattie R

Powers, John Graham Il
Robinson, Anthony Lee
Scalzo, David Michael
Shirey, Casey Marie
Simmons, Billy Thomas Jr
Thomas, Jerry Lee
Vanderpoel, John Andrew
Vu, Thu Thuy Thi

Yoder, Ronda Dale Evans

TOTAL
GRAND TOTAL

AMOUNT

$607.50
$329.76
$937.26

$359.96
$101.20
$1,590.99
$105.22
$282.02
$741.15
$1,123.44
$182.91
$134.20
$152.15
$155.58
$122.86
$171.57
$276.00
$3,988.86
$435.65
$365.37
$200.00
$751.28
$150.22
$11,390.63

$201.48
$157.84
$211.72
$222.89
$141.64
$173.95
$126.43
$166.79
$215.29
$206.20
$650.51
$153.66
$122.95
$147.83
$177.95
$359.86
$232.67
$122.64
$283.69
$111.64
$173.63
$132.54
$225.49
$138.20
$120.06
$186.81
$263.21
$208.58
$5,636.15

$17,964.04





