TAXPAYER NAME	AMOUNT
FEBRUARY 2022 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	
Corelogic	\$607.50
Crocker, Edwin Dean TOTAL	\$329.76
IOIAL	\$937.26
FEBRUARY 2022 OVERPAYMENTS	
Bailey, Karen F.	\$359.96
Barrett, Jack W	\$101.20
Blue Monarch Properties	\$1,590.99
Bragg, Larry Cooper, Joshua	\$105.22 \$282.02
Gaston County Finance	\$202.02 \$741.15
Gibson, Norma H	\$1,123.44
Heafner, William Frank	\$182.91
Killian, Mary Gibson	\$134.20
Killian, Mary Gibson	\$152.15
McKown, Samantha	\$155.58
Montero, Sandra	\$122.86
Montero, Sandra	\$171.57
Moran, Wilson	\$276.00
Pagan, James	\$3,988.86
Payne, Evonne	\$435.65
River Falls Homeowners Association	\$365.37
Robinson Chiropractic Center Pllc	\$200.00
Turner, Karen	\$751.28
Wilcox Homes LLC TOTAL	\$150.22 \$14.300.63
	\$11,390.63
FEBRUARY 2022 VTS REFUNDS	# 004.40
Alcom Services	\$201.48 \$157.84
Baucom, Matthew Cody Beasley, Sharon Horne	\$211.72
Bowker, Candy Janell	\$222.89
Champion, Justin Carl	\$141.64
Erwin, Daryl Eugene	\$173.95
Fuhr, Thomas William	\$126.43
Graham, Jennifer Lynn Gulf Coast LLC	\$166.79 \$215.29
Hall, Diane McClain	\$215.29
Herms, Timothy Shade	\$650.51
Huffstetler, Maria Evita	\$153.66
Lattanzi, Robert Marc	\$122.95
Mendoza, Heidi Maria	\$147.83
Moore, Jennifer Dyan Moran, Logan Harrison	\$177.95 \$359.86
Newell, William Samuel	\$232.67
Parker, Rodger Lewis	\$122.64
Pernick, Kattie R	\$283.69
Powers, John Graham III	\$111.64
Robinson, Anthony Lee	\$173.63
Scalzo, David Michael Shirey, Casey Marie	\$132.54 \$225.49
Simmons, Billy Thomas Jr	\$138.20
Thomas, Jerry Lee	\$120.06
Vanderpoel, John Andrew	\$186.81
Vu, Thu Thuy Thi	\$263.21
Yoder, Ronda Dale Evans	\$208.58 \$5.636.45
TOTAL	\$5,636.15
GRAND TOTAL	\$17,964.04